	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SPJ-5E225
	SPJ-5E225 (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            SPJ-5E225
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE MOD 225A 1000V BLADE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		No SPJ-5E225 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SPJ-5E225  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAS800SQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 2.8KHZ 26MM PC MT
AWT-4703-3-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGN 1-40V 2KHZ PCB
1458E3B Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 8X10X3" BLUE
1436-36 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 16.25X15.25X3" GREY
OCN-1224SCWPK Orion Fans  FAN TRAY SCREW 12-24 1=25PCS
1818181000 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 19POLE
CAF94152(ICSM-NM60) Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY 5' RG142 SMAM - NMALE
F007-003 Tripp Lite  CABLE IEEE1394 FIREWIRE 6M-4M 3'
686718200001 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC 1MM TYPE 2 18P 200MM
0982670376 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 305 TYPE D 20POS
0150200388 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 36POS .12M
H2AXT-10105-G4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A2015G/X 5"
2-556212-7 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR-PWR 5 WIRE 144"
M33838 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 15COND 16AWG BLK 500'
852397-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 24AWG SHIELDED
216014-004 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG GREEN
3053 PK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG PINK 100'
2636/10A Daburn Electronics  TEST LEAD 10AWG 20KV WHITE 100'
CRT18-6.5WH-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHITE 100'
SHC-92 Essentra Components  CLAMP SNAP-IT 1.406-1.625"
603332-2 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK 2"X 100' BLACK
0192670554 Molex Inc  3/16 INCH HST BLACK (300/4.1 INC
PCM-28 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
Z417/8 BK005 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING PVC BLK 100'
170H0237 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE W/MICROSWTCH 2A 250V TYPE T
CR15-52-10.0A-36040-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 10A ROCKER
IDLHK111-224-67 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLM-1-1REC4-39547-200-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
215-111-1REC4-25315-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR
0224001.VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA PT 2AG 1A
3SBP 1-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250V SLOW 3AG AXIAL
BK/AGC-V-.175-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 0.175A 250V FAST GLASS AXL
YPAL0.45N Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC OCP .45 OHM 25C
LT4356HS-3#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG OVP W/LATCHOFF 16SOIC
15KP51A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.8VC R6
SMF15A-HE3-08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMF
SMA5J22A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC SMA
SAC45-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 45VWM 77VC DO15
SMB10J20AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMB
MXLP4KE11CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC DO41
	SPJ-5E225  keywords
	    	SPJ-5E225
	SPJ-5E225  Cooper Bussmann
	SPJ-5E225  pdf
	SPJ-5E225  datasheet
	SPJ-5E225  price
	SPJ-5E225  distributor
	electronic components SPJ-5E225
	SPJ-5E225  Circuit Protection
	SPJ-5E225  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	SPJ-5E225  FUSE MOD 225A 1000V BLADE
	SPJ-5E225
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .